


Overall Government Schools Result

CBSE Class XII 2021 

Year Appeared Passed Pass%

2021 161484 161402 99.95

2020 111413 109098 97.92



CBSE Class-XII Result  - 2021 

Year

Govt. Schools

(Non RPVV & 

Non SoE)

RPVV

School of 

Excellence 

(SoE)

Delhi Govt. Schools (Category Wise)

Non SoE) (SoE)

2021 99.95% 100% 100%

2020 97.92% 99.92% 99.872020 97.92% 99.92% 99.87

Diff. (+)2.03 (+)0.08 (+)0.13



S. 
No.

District Zone
School 

ID
School Name App Passed Pass% Q.I.

CBSE Class-XII- 2021

Top Three (3) Delhi Govt. Schools ( On Q.I. Basis)

1 South West B-I 21 1821137
Dwarka Sector-10, 

RPVV
139 139 100.00 461.00

2 North West B-I 12 1412291
Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-

21- RPVV
137 137 100.00 452.77

4

3 East 3 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 146 146 100.00 452.03



S. 
No.

District Zone
School 

ID
School Name App Passed Pass% Q.I.

Top Three (3) Delhi Govt. Schools (On Q.I. Basis) Class – XII-2021
Non RPVV & Non-SoE

1 South West B-I 21 1821204
Dwarka Sector-22, 
G(Co-ed)SSS

119 119 100.00 424.67

2 South West B-II 22 1822048Ujwa-GGSSS 24 24 100.00 423.71

5

3 South West B-II 22 1822031
Khera Dabar-G(Co-
ed)SSS

26 26 100.00 418.27



Year
No. of Students 

Appeared

No. of Students 

Passed
Pass %

2021 161484 161402 99.95

2020 111413 109098 97.92

CBSE Result of Class-XII for the Last 10 Years

2020 111413 109098 97.92

2019 129917 122428 94.24

2018 112826 102260 90.64

2017 121681 107407 88.27

2016 131354 116792 88.91

2015 140191 123522 88.112015 140191 123522 88.11

2014 166257 147420 88.67

2013 139003 123226 88.65

2012 121345 106444 87.72



An overall view of Class XII 2021 Result (Govt. Schools) 

in Comparison to Previous Results
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Number of Schools with Pass Percentage 

Class XII

Year
No. of Schools Scored 

100%

No. of Schools 

Scored >=90%

2021 879 9222021 879 922

2020 396 897

2019 203 732

2018 168 638

2017 112 554

2016 130 5452016 130 545

2015 103 526

2014 111 551

2013 108 521



Category 

App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI Variation

Student Gender wise Performance

Class XII - 2021

2020-21 2019-20 In Pass% In QI

Girls 88484 88478 99.98 355.09 63085 62173 98.55 344.96 (+)1.43 (+)10.13

Boys 72990 72924 99.91 345.62 48328 46925 97.10 337.65 (+)2.81 (+)7.97Boys 72990 72924 99.91 345.62 48328 46925 97.10 337.65 (+)2.81 (+)7.97

Total 161484 161402 99.95 350.81 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 (+)2.03 (+)9.02



Gender-wise Pass% (Student)

Class – XII Result  Session: 2020-21

97.10% 

98.55%

Boys

Girls

Boys
Girls



School Gender wise Performance

Class XII - 2021

Category

2021 2020 Variation

App Pass Pass % Q.I. App Pass Pass % Q.I.
In 

Pass%
In QIApp Pass Pass % Q.I. App Pass Pass % Q.I.

Pass%
In QI

Boys 

(Schools)
58282 58224 99.90 341.97 37951 36770 96.89 332.75 (+)3.01 (+)9.22

Girls 

(Schools)
79637 79627 99.99 353.22 16657 16335 98.07 356.94 (+)1.92 -3.72

Co. Ed. 
23565 23551 99.94 364.52 56805 55993 98.57 343.38 (+)1.37 (+)21.14

Co. Ed. 

(Schools)
23565 23551 99.94 364.52 56805 55993 98.57 343.38 (+)1.37 (+)21.14

Total 161484 161402 99.95 350.81 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 (+)2.03 (+)9.02



Boys

School Gender Wise Pass%

Class – XII  - 2021

99.90, 33%

99.99, 34%

99.94, 33%

Girls

Co-ed

99.99, 34%



Shift Wise Performance

Class XII - 2021

Shift
App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI Variation 

in Pass%

Variation 

in QI
2020-21 2019-20

General 50935 50916 99.96 360.90 46221 45464 98.36 340.42 (+)1.60 (+)20.48

Morning 65262 65252 99.98 350.31 29361 28341 96.53 331 (+)3.45 (+)19.31

Evening 45287 45234 99.88 340.18 35831 35293 98.5 352.39 (+)1.38 -12.21

Grand 

Total
161484 161402 99.95 350.81 111413 109098 97.92 341.79 (+)2.03 (+)9.02



Morning

General

Graphical Presentation of Shift Wise Performance

Class XII - 2021

99.98, 34%

99.96, 33%

99.88, 33%

General

Evening

99.96, 33%



Result Analysis 

of 

Rajkiya PratibhaRajkiya Pratibha

Vikas Vidyalayas

(RPVVs)

Class – XII

Session – 2020-21



RPVVs Schools Result

CBSE Class XII 2021

Year Appeared Passed Pass%

2021 2948 2948 100%

2020 2602 2600 99.92%



Result of RPVVs -2021  Class – XII  (Q. I. Wise)

S. No. School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI
Rank on 

QI

1 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 139 139 100.00 461.00 1

2 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 137 137 100.00 452.77 2

3 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 146 146 100.00 452.03 3

4 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV 139 139 100.00 448.86 4

5 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 135 135 100.00 448.82 55 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 135 135 100.00 448.82 5

6 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 116 116 100.00 442.59 6

7 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 106 106 100.00 435.09 7

8 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV 97 97 100.00 434.29 8

9 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 140 140 100.00 433.66 9

10 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 174 174 100.00 432.33 10

11 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 149 149 100.00 432.14 11

12 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 137 137 100.00 431.87 12

13 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 139 139 100.00 430.43 13

14 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 139 139 100.00 427.96 14

15 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 103 103 100.00 423.26 1515 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 103 103 100.00 423.26 15

16 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 137 137 100.00 422.96 16

17 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 139 139 100.00 420.45 17

18 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 154 154 100.00 418.38 18

19 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV 126 126 100.00 417.15 19

20 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 167 167 100.00 412.62 20

21 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 104 104 100.00 411.38 21

22 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 125 125 100.00 385.77 22

2948 2948 100 430.93



RPVV Result - 2021 Class – XII (Comparison with Last Year on the Basis of Q.I.)

S. 

No.
School ID School Name

App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI
Variatio

n in 

Pass%

Variatio

n in QI
2020-21 2019-20

1 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 103 103 100.00 423.26 97 97 100 394.73 0.00 28.53

2 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 149 149 100.00 432.14 124 124 100 408.97 0.00 23.17

3 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 146 146 100.00 452.03 125 125 100 432.56 0.00 19.47

4 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 137 137 100.00 452.77 137 137 100 437.14 0.00 15.63

5 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 135 135 100.00 448.82 93 93 100 433.71 0.00 15.115 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 135 135 100.00 448.82 93 93 100 433.71 0.00 15.11

6 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 116 116 100.00 442.59 105 105 100 428.14 0.00 14.45

7 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV 97 97 100.00 434.29 96 96 100 420.1 0.00 14.19

8 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 139 139 100.00 420.45 137 137 100 406.82 0.00 13.63

9 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 154 154 100.00 418.38 103 102 99.03 405.17 0.97 13.21

10 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 167 167 100.00 412.62 143 143 100 399.48 0.00 13.14

11 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 137 137 100.00 431.87 121 121 100 419.08 0.00 12.79

12 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV 126 126 100.00 417.15 85 85 100 406.35 0.00 10.80

13 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 139 139 100.00 430.43 138 138 100 419.66 0.00 10.77

14 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV 139 139 100.00 448.86 100 100 100 438.31 0.00 10.55

15 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 139 139 100.00 461.00 137 137 100 450.59 0.00 10.4115 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 139 139 100.00 461.00 137 137 100 450.59 0.00 10.41

16 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 140 140 100.00 433.66 133 133 100 423.92 0.00 9.74

17 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 174 174 100.00 432.33 172 172 100 423.12 0.00 9.21

18 2128031
Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-

RPVV
104 104 100.00 411.38 102 102 100 403.82 0.00 7.56

19 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 125 125 100.00 385.77 86 85 98.84 380.51 1.16 5.26

20 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 106 106 100.00 435.09 91 91 100 430.08 0.00 5.01

21 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 137 137 100.00 422.96 136 136 100 420.85 0.00 2.11

22 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 139 139 100.00 427.96 141 141 100 428.18 0.00 -0.22

2948 2948 100.00 430.93 2602 2600 99.92 419.89 0.08 11.04



Result Analysis of 

School of 

Excellence (SoE)

Class - XII

Session – 2020-21Session – 2020-21



School of Excellence (SoE)  Class – XII – 2021 (Q.I. Wise)

S. 

No.
District Zone School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI

1
South West 

B-I
21 1821282

Dwarka School of Excellence, 

Sector-22
157 157 100.00 440.46

B-I Sector-22

2
North West 

B-II
13 1413342

Rohini School of Excellence, 

Sector- 23
154 154 100.00 432.06

3
North West 

B-II
13 1413333

Rohini School of Excellence, 

Sector-17
158 158 100.00 418.97

4 East 2 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence 160 160 100.00 418.84

5 South East 29 1925430 Kalkaji School of Excellence 158 158 100.00 418.775 South East 29 1925430 Kalkaji School of Excellence 158 158 100.00 418.77

6 South East 29 1925432
Madanpur Khadar School of 

Excellence, J.J Colony, Phase-II
155 155 100.00 377.80

942 942 100.00 417.86



S. 

No.
School ID School Name

App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI Variation

2020-21 2019-20 Pass% QI

1 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence 160 160 100.00 418.84 158 158 100.00 418.53 0.00 0.31

School of Excellence - 2021 (Comparison with Last Year i.e. 2020 on the 

Basis of QI)  Class - XII

2 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17 158 158 100.00 418.97 155 155 100.00 411.94 0.00 7.04

3 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23 154 154 100.00 432.06 -- -- -- -- -- --

4 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22 157 157 100.00 440.46 158 158 100.00 435.92 0.00 4.53

5 1925430 Kalkaji School of Excellence 158 158 100.00 418.77 148 148 100.00 405.73 0.00 13.04

6 1925432
Madanpur Khadar School of Excellence, J.J 

Colony, Phase-II
155 155 100.00 377.80 123 122 99.19 368.84 0.81 8.96

Total 942 942 100.00 417.86 742 741 99.87 410.06 0.13 7.80

* First Batch of class XII in respect of School ID 1413342 



School Wise Analysis

Class - XII

Session – 2020-21Session – 2020-21



No. of Schools with Qualifying Percentage Range  
Comparison Between 2021 & 2020 - Class – XII

YEAR 100%

>/=90% 

& 

<100% 

>/=80%& 

<90%

>/=70%& 

<80%

>/=60%

& <70%
<60% TOTAL 

2021 879 43 0 0 0 0 922

2020 396 501 18 1 0 0 916

Diff. (+)483 -458 -18 -1 0 0



CBSE Result – 2021 Class-XII

No. of Schools whose Pass% Increased/Decreased

Category Increased Decreased

</=10% 501 5

>10 </=20 17 0

>20 </=30 1 0

Note: In 392 Schools, there is no change in result from last year.

06 Schools newly opened.

Total 519 5



Year Increased Declined No First Total

CBSE Result – 2021 Class-XII

Comparison of Schools with Change in Pass Percentage with 

Last Year  

Year Increased Declined No 
change

First 
Time

Total

2021 519 5 392 6 922

2020 580 167 149 20 916



School Result Increased by >=10% over the Last Year i.e. 2020

S. No.
School

ID
School Name App Pass Pass% Q.I. App Pass Pass% Q.I. Variation

2020-21 2019-20 Pass% QI

1 1412091 Mubarkpur Dabas, No.1-GBSSS 87 87 100.00 297.94 79 62 78.48 287.53 21.52 10.41

2 1618072 Mohan Garden-GBSSS No.1 321 321 100.00 316.46 297 245 82.49 302.51 17.51 13.95

3 1412018 Mangolpuri, Block Y- SBV 85 85 100.00 309.78 50 42 84.00 304.14 16.00 5.64

4 1105003 Brahmpuri-SBV 141 141 100.00 313.38 132 111 84.09 292.26 15.91 21.13

5 1412130 Mongolpuri, Block D GBSSS 105 105 100.00 331.69 63 53 84.13 312.38 15.87 19.30

6 1925399 Molar Band, No.3- GBSSS 225 225 100.00 307.78 114 96 84.21 290.20 15.79 17.58

7 2128001 Paharganj-SBV 41 41 100.00 336.07 39 33 84.62 314.51 15.38 21.56

8 1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 321 313 97.51 331.46 242 201 83.06 314.16 14.45 17.31

9 1002369 Khichripur Village, J.J.Colony- SBV 67 67 100.00 339.64 36 31 86.11 321.86 13.89 17.78

10 1207035 Malka Ganj-SKV 69 69 100.00 318.70 54 47 87.04 305.81 12.96 12.88

11 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 113 113 100.00 319.77 96 84 87.50 301.46 12.50 18.31

12 1412087 Sultanpuri, A-Block- SBV 92 92 100.00 314.86 57 50 87.72 306.93 12.28 7.93

13 1720023 GBSSS, F Block, Budh Nagar, InderPuri 42 42 100.00 340.19 33 29 87.88 319.58 12.12 20.61

14 1413004 Rohini, Sector 6-SV 437 437 100.00 332.25 301 266 88.37 318.84 11.63 13.41

15 1412090 Mangolpuri, Block P- SBV 82 82 100.00 325.87 61 54 88.52 315.16 11.48 10.70

16 1207015 Roshanara Road-SBV 44 44 100.00 304.36 27 24 88.89 294.96 11.11 9.40

17 1516013 Prem Nagar-GBSSS 90 90 100.00 317.93 67 60 89.55 325.37 10.45 -7.44

18 1413336
Rohini, Sec-4- Govt. Co-ed Sarvodaya 

Vidyalaya
119 119 100.00 308.77 79 71 89.87 295.68 10.13 13.09



Name of School having Decreased Result from Last Year i.e. 2020

S. 

No.
District

School 

lD
School Name

App Pass Pass% Q.I. App Pass Pass% Q.I.
Var 

Pass%
Var. QI

2020-21 2019-20

Shahadara, G.T. Road-
1 North East-II 1105001

Shahadara, G.T. Road-

SBV  (Gandhi Memorial)
236 235 99.58 351.37 135 135 100.00 351.93 -0.42 -0.56

2 South East 1925249
Tughlakabad Extn.-

GBSSS No.3
218 217 99.54 317.51 87 87 100.00 319.48 -0.46 -1.97

3
South West 

B-I
1821007 Sagarpur, No.2-GBSSS 143 142 99.30 336.17 137 137 100.00 324.97 -0.70 11.20

4
North West 

B-II
1413003 Ghevra-SV 80 79 98.75 364.38 50 50 100.00 348.66 -1.25 15.72

5 North East-II 1106005 Mandoli-GBSSS 325 313 96.31 359.76 229 225 98.25 351.59 -1.95 8.17



District Wise & Zone Wise 

Result Analysis Result Analysis 

Class - XII

Session – 2020-21



CBSE Result – 2021  Class - XII

District Wise Result Analysis (Ranking on Q.I.)

District App Passed Pass% QI
Rank on

QI

South West B-I 7749 7748 99.99 367.21 1

South West B-II 4523 4523 100.00 362.31 2

North 7896 7890 99.92 355.88 3North 7896 7890 99.92 355.88 3

West B 17648 17642 99.97 354.82 4

Central 1713 1713 100.00 353.64 5

North West A 14754 14753 99.99 353.60 6

South West A 4923 4922 99.98 353.28 7

West A 7240 7237 99.96 352.33 8

North West B-II 6523 6520 99.95 350.92 9

South 10499 10498 99.99 350.56 10

North West B-I 13074 13064 99.92 348.98 11North West B-I 13074 13064 99.92 348.98 11

East 18303 18301 99.99 348.10 12

South East 17335 17325 99.94 345.50 13

North East-II 14851 14823 99.81 344.60 14

North East-I 14273 14263 99.93 344.00 15

New Delhi 180 180 100.00 338.84 16

Grand Total 161484 161402 99.95 350.81



District Wise Comparison 2021& 2020  Class – XII on Pass%

District
App Passed Pass% Pass% in 

2019-20

Variation in 

Pass%2020-21

East 18303 18301 99.99 97.78 (+)2.21

North East-I 14273 14263 99.93 97.31 (+)2.62

North East-II 14851 14823 99.81 97.37 (+)2.44

North 7896 7890 99.92 97.71 (+)2.22

North West A 14754 14753 99.99 98.49 (+)1.50

North West B-I 13074 13064 99.92 97.64 (+)2.28

North West B-II 6523 6520 99.95 96.92 (+)3.03

West A 7240 7237 99.96 98.09 (+)1.87

West B 17648 17642 99.97 98.00 (+)1.96

South West A 4923 4922 99.98 98.84 (+)1.14

South West B-I 7749 7748 99.99 99.49 (+)0.49South West B-I 7749 7748 99.99 99.49 (+)0.49

South West B-II 4523 4523 100.00 98.83 (+)1.17

South 10499 10498 99.99 98.72 (+)1.27

New Delhi 180 180 100.00 97.44 (+)2.56

Central 1713 1713 100.00 98.18 (+)1.82

South East 17335 17325 99.94 97.37 (+)2.57

Grand Total 161484 161402 99.95 97.92 (+)2.03



No. of Schools in Pass% Range (District Wise)  - 2021  Class - XII

District 100%
>/=90% & 

<100% 

>/=80% & 

<90% 

>/=70% &  

<80% 

>/=60%  &  

< 70% 
<60% 

Total 

Schools 

East 103 1 0 0 0 0 104

North East - I 36 4 0 0 0 0 40

North East - II 61 8 0 0 0 0 69

North 48 4 0 0 0 0 52North 48 4 0 0 0 0 52

North West A 95 1 0 0 0 0 96

North West B -I 79 6 0 0 0 0 85

North West B -II 34 3 0 0 0 0 37

West A 53 3 0 0 0 0 56

West B 73 2 0 0 0 0 75

South West A 39 1 0 0 0 0 40

South West B -I 42 1 0 0 0 0 43South West B -I 42 1 0 0 0 0 43

South West B -II 46 0 0 0 0 0 46

South 61 1 0 0 0 0 62

New Delhi 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Central 31 0 0 0 0 0 31

South East 75 8 0 0 0 0 83

TOTAL 879 43 0 0 0 0 922



CBSE Result – 2021 Class - XII

Zone Wise Result Analysis (Q.I  Wise)

S. No. Zone App Passed Pass% QI Rank on QI

1 21 7749 7748 99.99 367.21 1

2 8 1155 1155 100.00 363.92 2

3 22 4523 4523 100.00 362.31 322 4523 4523 100.00 362.31

4 11 4169 4168 99.98 361.09 4

5 3 3293 3293 100.00 359.97 5

6 14 2484 2483 99.96 359.15 6

7 10 7453 7453 100.00 357.42 7

8 17 9013 9011 99.98 357.28 8

9 27 985 985 100.00 356.93 9

10 19 1803 1802 99.94 355.04 10

11 7 6741 6735 99.91 354.50 11

12 15 2309 2308 99.96 354.12 12

13 25 3639 3639 100.00 352.94 13

14 20 3120 3120 100.00 352.26 14

15 18 8635 8631 99.95 352.25 15



CBSE Result – 2021 Class - XII

Zone Wise Result Analysis (Q.I  Wise)

S. No. Zone App Passed Pass% QI Rank on QI

16 13 6523 6520 99.95 350.92 16

17 23 5146 5145 99.98 350.65 17

18 24 5353 5353 100.00 350.47 1818 24 5353 5353 100.00 350.47 18

19 9 7301 7300 99.99 349.71 19

20 28 728 728 100.00 349.18 20

21 5 5565 5554 99.80 347.75 21

22 1 3336 3336 100.00 347.14 22

23 2 11674 11672 99.98 345.02 23

24 4 14273 14263 99.93 344.00 24

25 16 2447 2446 99.96 343.74 2525 16 2447 2446 99.96 343.74 25

26 29 13696 13686 99.93 343.52 26

27 12 8905 8896 99.90 343.30 27

28 6 9286 9269 99.82 342.71 28

29 26 180 180 100.00 338.84 29

Total 161484 161402 99.95 350.81



Zone
App Pass Pass% Pass% In 

2019-20

Variation 

In Pass%2020-21

Zone -1 3336 3336 100.00 97.97 (+) 2.03

Zone -2 11674 11672 99.98 97.43 (+) 2.55

Zone -3 3293 3293 100.00 98.76 (+) 1.24

Zone Wise Comparison 2021 & 2020  Class – XII on Pass%

Zone -3 3293 3293 100.00 98.76 (+) 1.24

Zone -4 14273 14263 99.93 97.31 (+) 2.62

Zone -5 5565 5554 99.80 97.38 (+) 2.42

Zone -6 9286 9269 99.82 97.37 (+) 2.45

Zone -7 6741 6735 99.91 97.30 (+) 2.61

Zone -8 1155 1155 100.00 99.88 (+) 0.12

Zone -9 7301 7300 99.99 97.38 (+) 2.60

Zone -10 7453 7453 100.00 99.54 (+) 0.46Zone -10 7453 7453 100.00 99.54 (+) 0.46

Zone -11 4169 4168 99.98 99.16 (+) 0.81

Zone -12 8905 8896 99.90 96.91 (+) 2.99

Zone -13 6523 6520 99.95 96.92 (+) 3.03

Zone -14 2484 2483 99.96 98.30 (+) 1.66

Zone -15 2309 2308 99.96 98.34 (+) 1.62



Zone
App Pass Pass%

Pass% In 

2019-20

Variation 

In Pass%
2020-21

Zone -16 2447 2446 99.96 97.64 (+) 2.32

Zone -17 9013 9011 99.98 98.57 (+) 1.41

Zone -18 8635 8631 99.95 97.44 (+) 2.52

Zone Wise Comparison 2021 & 2020  Class – XII on Pass%

Zone -18 8635 8631 99.95 97.44 (+) 2.52

Zone -19 1803 1802 99.94 98.78 (+) 1.17

Zone -20 3120 3120 100.00 98.88 (+) 1.12

Zone -21 7749 7748 99.99 99.49 (+) 0.49

Zone -22 4523 4523 100.00 98.83 (+) 1.17

Zone -23 5146 5145 99.98 98.68 (+) 1.31

Zone -24 5353 5353 100.00 98.77 (+) 1.23Zone -24 5353 5353 100.00 98.77 (+) 1.23

Zone -25 3639 3639 100.00 98.25 (+) 1.75

Zone -26 180 180 100.00 97.44 (+) 2.56

Zone -27 985 985 100.00 98.76 (+) 1.24

Zone -28 728 728 100.00 97.37 (+) 2.63

Zone -29 13696 13686 99.93 97.13 (+) 2.80



No. of Schools in Pass% Range (Zone Wise)  - 2021   Class - XII

Zone 100%
>/=90% & 

<100% 

>/=80% & 

<90% 

>/=70% &  

<80% 

>/=60%  &  < 

70% 
<60% 

Total 

Schools 

1 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

2 57 1 0 0 0 0 58

3 26 0 0 0 0 0 26

4 36 4 0 0 0 0 40

5 33 3 0 0 0 0 36

6 28 5 0 0 0 0 33

7 29 4 0 0 0 0 33

8 19 0 0 0 0 0 19

9 46 1 0 0 0 0 47

10 49 0 0 0 0 0 4910 49 0 0 0 0 0 49

11 34 1 0 0 0 0 35

12 45 5 0 0 0 0 50

13 34 3 0 0 0 0 37

14 17 1 0 0 0 0 18

15 19 1 0 0 0 0 20



No. of Schools in Pass% Range (Zone Wise)  - 2021   Class - XII

Zone 100%
>/=90% & 

<100% 

>/=80% & 

<90% 

>/=70% &  

<80% 

>/=60%  &  < 

70% 
<60% 

Total 

Schools 

16 17 1 0 0 0 0 18

17 38 1 0 0 0 0 39

18 35 1 0 0 0 0 36

19 16 1 0 0 0 0 17

20 23 0 0 0 0 0 23

21 42 1 0 0 0 0 43

22 46 0 0 0 0 0 46

23 35 1 0 0 0 0 36

24 26 0 0 0 0 0 26

25 28 0 0 0 0 0 2825 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

26 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

27 19 0 0 0 0 0 19

28 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

29 47 8 0 0 0 0 55

Total 879 43 0 0 0 0 922



Students Wise  Result Analysis 

Class - XII

Session – 2020-21



YEAR 
95 & 

Above

>=90% & 

<=95

>/=80% & 

<90%

>/=70% &

<80%

>/=60%

& <70%
<60% TOTAL 

No. of Students With Pass%  Range (In Aggregate) 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2020-21

2021 936 4324 21397 49598 62568 22661 161484

2020 442 2983 14225 29050 38392 26321 111413

Diff. (+)494 (+)1341 (+)7172 (+)20548 (+)24176 -3660Diff. (+)494 (+)1341 (+)7172 (+)20548 (+)24176 -3660



Marks in 

Aggregate
2021 2020 Difference

Quality performance Class XII 2021

Aggregate

>/ = 90% 5260 3425 (+)1835

>/ = 75% 47385 30228 (+)17157>/ = 75% 47385 30228 (+)17157



No. of Students With Pass% Range (In Aggregate) - District Wise 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2020-21

District 
>/=95% & 

<100% 

>/=90% & 

<95% 

>/=75% &  

<90% 

>/=60%  &  < 

75% 

>/=50%  &  

< 60% 
<50%

Total Students 

Appeared 

East 109 441 4408 10540 2746 59 18303

North East - I 43 243 3233 8308 2375 71 14273

North East -II 45 266 3438 8547 2494 61 14851North East -II 45 266 3438 8547 2494 61 14851

North 87 317 2306 4103 1044 39 7896

North West A 85 387 4030 8536 1699 17 14754

North West B - I 63 381 3468 6917 2186 59 13074

North West B - II 67 236 1678 3486 1031 25 6523

West A 28 191 1924 4205 878 14 7240

West B 95 509 4959 10054 2000 31 17648

South West A 14 103 1372 2930 497 7 4923

South West B - I 169 429 2560 4039 548 4 7749South West B - I 169 429 2560 4039 548 4 7749

South West B - II 49 205 1482 2331 451 5 4523

South 27 230 2645 6366 1216 15 10499

New Delhi 0 6 38 82 53 1 180

Central 10 63 486 891 261 2 1713

South East 45 317 4098 10103 2711 61 17335

TOTAL 936 4324 42125 91438 22190 471 161484



No. of Students With Pass% Range (In Aggregate) – Zone Wise 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2020-21

Zone
>/=95% & 

<100% 

>/=90% & 

<95% 

>/=75% &  

<90% 

>/=60%  &  < 

75% 

>/=50%  &  

< 60% 
<50%

Total Students 

Appeared 

1 21 89 789 1878 553 6 3336

2 47 221 2650 6804 1907 45 11674

3 41 131 969 1858 286 8 32933 41 131 969 1858 286 8 3293

4 43 243 3233 8308 2375 71 14273

5 19 138 1455 2962 968 23 5565

6 26 128 1983 5585 1526 38 9286

7 67 262 1936 3498 942 36 6741

8 20 55 370 605 102 3 1155

9 38 130 1864 4315 949 5 7301

10 47 257 2166 4221 750 12 7453

11 14 162 1427 2194 355 17 4169

12 49 219 2041 4723 1831 42 8905

13 67 236 1678 3486 1031 25 6523

14 15 96 728 1410 228 7 2484

15 8 53 638 1365 244 1 2309



No. of Students With Pass% Range (In Aggregate) – Zone Wise 

CBSE Result Class - XII   - 2020-21

Zone
>/=95% & 

<100% 

>/=90% & 

<95% 

>/=75% &  

<90% 

>/=60%  &  < 

75% 

>/=50%  &  

< 60% 
<50%

Total Students 

Appeared 

16 5 42 558 1430 406 6 2447

17 64 306 2654 4996 973 20 9013

18 31 203 2305 5058 1027 11 863518 31 203 2305 5058 1027 11 8635

19 4 37 546 1026 185 5 1803

20 10 66 826 1904 312 2 3120

21 169 429 2560 4039 548 4 7749

22 49 205 1482 2331 451 5 4523

23 6 118 1311 3148 557 6 5146

24 21 112 1334 3218 659 9 5353

25 14 104 1019 2070 423 9 3639

26 0 6 38 82 53 1 180

27 4 42 293 523 122 1 985

28 6 21 193 368 139 1 728

29 31 213 3079 8033 2288 52 13696

Total 936 4324 42125 91438 22190 471 161484



Subject Wise  Result Analysis 

Class - XII

Session – 2020-21



Subject Wise Result Analysis – 2021  Class - XII  

S. No. Subject App Passed Pass% QI

1 ACCOUNTANCY 23216 23036 99.22 63.60

2 BIOLOGY 8487 8457 99.65 74.15

3 BUSINESS STUDIES 23389 23388 100.00 73.38

4 CHEMISTRY 14213 14207 99.96 75.214 CHEMISTRY 14213 14207 99.96 75.21

5 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2150 2150 100.00 80.38

6 ECONOMICS 49328 49210 99.76 67.47

7 ENGLISH 136912 136696 99.84 68.49

8 GEOGRAPHY 36109 36079 99.92 72.14

9 HINDI 133559 133538 99.98 71.47

10 HISTORY 104565 104541 99.98 70.36

11 HOME SCIENCE 56357 56328 99.95 73.02

12 MATHEMATICS 23704 23591 99.52 67.9012 MATHEMATICS 23704 23591 99.52 67.90

13 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 125373 125056 99.75 70.50

14 PHYSICS 14213 14212 99.99 76.49

15 POLITICAL SCIENCE 117410 117256 99.87 69.19

16 PUNJABI 520 520 100.00 71.61

17 SANSKRIT 22134 22046 99.60 62.64

18 SOCIOLOGY 24351 24332 99.92 69.58

19 URDU 3083 3064 99.38 68.96



Subject-wise Comparison CBSE Result 2021 & 2020 for Class XII

S. No. Subject
App Passed Pass% QI Pass% QI Variation

2020-21 2019-20 Pass% Q.I

1 ACCOUNTANCY 23216 23036 99.22 63.60 86.38 59.57 12.84 4.03

2 BIOLOGY 8487 8457 99.65 74.15 94.66 70.71 4.99 3.44

3 BUSINESS STUDIES 23389 23388 100.00 73.38 99.58 71.56 0.42 1.823 BUSINESS STUDIES 23389 23388 100.00 73.38 99.58 71.56 0.42 1.82

4 CHEMISTRY 14213 14207 99.96 75.21 97.45 72.71 2.51 2.50

5 COMPUTER SCIENCE 2150 2150 100.00 80.38 98.85 82.16 1.15 -1.78

6 ECONOMICS 49328 49210 99.76 67.47 94.67 64.38 5.09 3.09

7 ENGLISH 136912 136696 99.84 68.49 97.31 66.11 2.53 2.38

8 GEOGRAPHY 36109 36079 99.92 72.14 99.45 69.9 0.47 2.24

9 HINDI 133559 133538 99.98 71.47 99.69 69.27 0.29 2.20

10 HISTORY 104565 104541 99.98 70.36 99.27 68.82 0.71 1.54

11 HOME SCIENCE 56357 56328 99.95 73.02 99.68 71.81 0.27 1.2111 HOME SCIENCE 56357 56328 99.95 73.02 99.68 71.81 0.27 1.21

12 MATHEMATICS 23704 23591 99.52 67.90 90.03 63.66 9.49 4.24

13
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION
125373 125056 99.75 70.50 99.26 69.92 0.49 0.58

14 PHYSICS 14213 14212 99.99 76.49 99.7 74.34 0.29 2.15

15 POLITICAL SCIENCE 117410 117256 99.87 69.19 95.54 66.67 4.33 2.52

17 SANSKRIT 22134 22046 99.60 62.64 95.57 60.82 4.03 1.82

18 SOCIOLOGY 24351 24332 99.92 69.58 99.32 67.78 0.60 1.80



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021

S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

1 14760593 MEHAK RAWAT ACCOUNTANCY 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

2 26661355 DHANJOT SINGH BIOLOGY 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

3 26694288 UDITA AGARWAL BUSINESS STUDIES 100 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

4 26707389 SHREYA MAURYA ENGLISH CORE 100 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

5 14662384 SHALU MATHEMATICS 100 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence5 14662384 SHALU MATHEMATICS 100 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

6 14693020 KHUSHI MATHEMATICS 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

7 26656076 SAMRAT CHHABRA MATHEMATICS 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

8 26707404 MD AAMIR MATHEMATICS 100 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

9 14753927 SAMEER KUMAR JHA PAINTING 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

10 14722621 SADAF ALINA PAINTING 100 1925345 Jasola Village, GGSSS

11 26657650 ARVITA SHUKLA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1207107 Sham Nath Marg,Shaheed Amir Chand-SV

12 14753874 RIDDHI RUSTAGI PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

13 14735744 JYOTI SINGH BANKING 99 1925031
Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani 

Jhansi)

14 14735715 RITIKA KUMARI BANKING 99 1925031
Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani

Jhansi)

15 14656582 ANIKET SRIVASTAVA CHEMISTRY 99 1001001 Bhola Nath Nagar-SBV (Babu Ram)

16 14656576 KRISH GOEL CHEMISTRY 99 1001001 Bhola Nath Nagar-SBV (Babu Ram)

17 14672707 NAVYA SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1001102 Surajmal Vihar-SKV

18 14653356 PREETI CHEMISTRY 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

19 14653441 AGASTAYA SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

20 14653380 GAURAV SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

21 14653452 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN CHEMISTRY 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

22 14653427 PRITAM BERA CHEMISTRY 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

23 14692991 PRIYA CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

24 14693014 MAYANK KHANNA CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

25 14692961 SONAL GUPTA CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021
S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

26 14692976 MOHIT CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

27 14692995
MOHD MANNAN 

ALAM
CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

28 14692978 GAURAV KUMAR CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

29 14693020 KHUSHI CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

30 14692957 KANISHKA SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV30 14692957 KANISHKA SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

31 14701803 TANISHKA JAIN CHEMISTRY 99 1105110
Shahadara, G.T. Road-SKV (Mani Ben Patel 

Bharti Mahila)

32 14698668 DHRUV GARG CHEMISTRY 99 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

33 26656046 NISHA KHANRA CHEMISTRY 99 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

34 26656059 KUNAL SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

35 26679291 LAKSHITA CHEMISTRY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

36 26699760 BHARTI CHEMISTRY 99 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV

37 26699773 VAISHNAVI MITTAL CHEMISTRY 99 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV

38 26691514 ASHU CHEMISTRY 99 1413004 Rohini, Sector 6-SV

39 26691556 NEHA SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1413004 Rohini, Sector 6-SV

40 26693533 AMAN GUPTA CHEMISTRY 99 1413071 Rohini, Sector 15-G(Co-ed)SSS40 26693533 AMAN GUPTA CHEMISTRY 99 1413071 Rohini, Sector 15-G(Co-ed)SSS

41 26692722 KOMAL CHEMISTRY 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

42 26720339 DHRUV SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

43 14760128 ROHAN KUMAR GUPTA CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

44 14760135 MD SAMIM CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

45 14760145 MANNU DEV SAH CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

46 14760129 DIVYANSH TIWARI CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

47 14760160 HARSH CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

48 14760166 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

49 14760174 DHRUV SINGH CHEMISTRY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

50 14749772 MANISH CHEMISTRY 99 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021

S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

51 14749793 RAJA BAIRWA CHEMISTRY 99 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS

52 14749807 UMANG RAI CHEMISTRY 99 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS

53 14753818 YASH GUPTA CHEMISTRY 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

54 14760572 BHANUJ CHEMISTRY 99 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

55 14754007 SOURABH SHARMA CHEMISTRY 99 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV

56 14757904 RAKHI TYAGI CHEMISTRY 99 1822044 Najafgarh, No.1-GGSSS56 14757904 RAKHI TYAGI CHEMISTRY 99 1822044 Najafgarh, No.1-GGSSS

57 14729694 VAIBHAV ARORA CHEMISTRY 99 1925430 Kalkaji School of Excellence

58 14656582 ANIKET SRIVASTAVA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1001001 Bhola Nath Nagar-SBV (Babu Ram)

59 26656059 KUNAL SHARMA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

60 26661342 KOMAL COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

61 26690413 VISHAL SHARMA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1413010
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt. Sanjeev 

Dahiya)

62 26690407 SUMIT SINGH COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1413010
Rohini, Sector 9-SV (shaheed capt. Sanjeev 

Dahiya)

63 26692039 MANISH SHARMA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

64 26692070 SONALI COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

65 26692059 DEVA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV65 26692059 DEVA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

66 26707392 PRERNA GURUNG COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

67 26707408 HIMANSHI CHOPRA COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

68 14753801 SWATI BHATT COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

69 14753812 NISHA KUMARI COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

70 14753797 SOMIT GOND COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

71 26652838 MOHD DILSHAD COMPUTER SCIENCE 99 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV

72 14671913 HARSHITA ECONOMICS 99 1001023 Bhola Nath Nagar, No.3-GGSSS

73 14653412 JIYA VASHISTHA ECONOMICS 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

74 14658622 NIKITA ECONOMICS 99 1002033 KalyanVas-SKV

75 14663005 KHUSHI MITTAL ECONOMICS 99 1002186 New Kondli-GGSSS



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021

S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

76 14662411 POOJA PALIWAL ECONOMICS 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

77 14662435 JAYESH AGGARWAL ECONOMICS 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

78 14654279 ISHA ECONOMICS 99 1003027 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV

79 14655816 VIKAS KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

80 14655777 AASTHA ARORA ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

81 14655748 GRASHI CHAUHAN ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV81 14655748 GRASHI CHAUHAN ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

82 14655767 DIYA JAIN ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

83 14655775 SANSHRUTI JAIN ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

84 14655778 SANWARI GUPTA ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

85 14655760 GUNGUN ECONOMICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

86 14706894 PRIYA LAXMI ROY ECONOMICS 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

87 14693024 DRISHTI BHANDARI ECONOMICS 99 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

88 14679519 SWATI ECONOMICS 99 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV

89 26658979 DAMINI MISHRA ECONOMICS 99 1207008
Shankaracharya Marg,Shahed Bhai Bal 

Mukand-SV

90 26658999 HARSH KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1207008
Shankaracharya Marg,Shahed Bhai Bal 

Mukand-SV
90 26658999 HARSH KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1207008

Mukand-SV

91 26663295 HARMAN DHIMAN ECONOMICS 99 1207037 Shakti Nagar, No.1-SKV

92 26664097 SABHYA DIXIT ECONOMICS 99 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

93 26664108 ANJALI PANDEY ECONOMICS 99 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

94 26657650 ARVITA SHUKLA ECONOMICS 99 1207107 Sham Nath Marg,Shaheed Amir Chand-SV

95 26656002 DANISH SHAH ECONOMICS 99 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

96 26655997 SAMARTH DHAWAN ECONOMICS 99 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

97 26656005 HARSH JAIN ECONOMICS 99 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

98 26661316 TANYA ECONOMICS 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

99 26661299 TUSHAR VERMA ECONOMICS 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

100 26661225 NIKHIL KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021
S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

101 26662446 KASHISH YADAV ECONOMICS 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

102 26662454 RAJEEV ECONOMICS 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

103 26662437 MD SAIF ALI ANSARI ECONOMICS 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

104 26662427 DIVYA ECONOMICS 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

105 26679291 LAKSHITA ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

106 26679310 LAKSHAY KAPOOR ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

GANGA NARAYAN 
107 26679355

GANGA NARAYAN 

MAHTO
ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

108 26679289 DEEPAK ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

109 26679381 DINESH ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

110 26679300 PAWAN KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

111 26679357 MANISH SONI ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

112 26679295 MD ARSHAD KAMAR ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

113 26679353 JYOTI KUMARI ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

114 26679311 ASHISH ECONOMICS 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

115 26674990 APOORVA ROHILLA ECONOMICS 99 1310022 Bhorgarh-G(Co-ed)SSS

116 26675029 EKTA ECONOMICS 99 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV

117 26680809 SHIVA AGGARWAL ECONOMICS 99 1411028 Keshavpuram, No.1-SKV117 26680809 SHIVA AGGARWAL ECONOMICS 99 1411028 Keshavpuram, No.1-SKV

118 26694408 DEEPAK ECONOMICS 99 1412132 Nithari-GBSSS

119 26684241 LAUKIK SHARMA ECONOMICS 99 1412289
Rohini, Phase-III, Sec-21- Govt. Co-ed 

Sarvodaya Vidyalaya

120 26691236 SHIVANI ECONOMICS 99 1413069 Rohini, Avantika, Sector 1-GGSSS

121 26692031 AMIT ECONOMICS 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

122 26692034 SONIA GARG ECONOMICS 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

123 26707469 AMAR JEET ECONOMICS 99 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

124 26706520 PRIYANKA BORA ECONOMICS 99 1515022 Rajouri Garden Main-SKV

125 26720409 ANSHIKA SINGH ECONOMICS 99 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021
S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

126 26720428 PARMINDER ECONOMICS 99 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

127 26716660 PRACHI ECONOMICS 99 1617010 Nangloi-SKV

128 26722366 SALONI GOYAL ECONOMICS 99 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

129 14760166 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH ECONOMICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

130 14760243 FARID ECONOMICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

131 14760156 ADITYA KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

132 14760176 AASHUTOSH KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV132 14760176 AASHUTOSH KUMAR ECONOMICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

133 14754095 RIYA BISHT ECONOMICS 99 1821203 Dwarka, Sector III(Ist Site)-G(Co-ed)SSS

134 14754094 RINKU BISHT ECONOMICS 99 1821203 Dwarka, Sector III(Ist Site)-G(Co-ed)SSS

135 14753875 KARISHMA ECONOMICS 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

136 14753884 UJJWAL SATIJA ECONOMICS 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

137 14754037 KAMINI ECONOMICS 99 1821286 Dwarka, Sec-5- RPVV

138 14715735 TANNU KUMARI ECONOMICS 99 1923036
Ishani Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya G-

BLOCK SAKET

139 14720098 YASH MEHRA ECONOMICS 99 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV

140 14722761
MOHD WAQAR 

GHAFFAR
ECONOMICS 99 1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV

GHAFFAR

141 14727527 SIMRAN KAUR ECONOMICS 99 1925029 Kalkaji, No.1-SKV (Veer Savarkar)

142 14670740 KUNAL SINGH NEGI ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1001002 Vivek Vihar-SBV

143 14670755 AAKASH SINGH ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1001002 Vivek Vihar-SBV

144 26687434 SAHIL ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1412002 Mangolpuri, Block K-SBV

145 14655816 VIKAS KUMAR GEOGRAPHY 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

146 14655809 MOHD AFAK GEOGRAPHY 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

147 14701385 ABHISHEK GEOGRAPHY 99 1104010 Dayalpur-GBSSS

148 14689942 NEHA GEOGRAPHY 99 1104023 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.1-GGSSS

149 14706864 HAJARA BIBI GEOGRAPHY 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

150 14706871 MUSKAN PARVEEN GEOGRAPHY 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS
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151 14706894 PRIYA LAXMI ROY GEOGRAPHY 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

152 14679564 ANKIT SINGH GEOGRAPHY 99 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV

153 14681942 FAISAL GEOGRAPHY 99 1106009 Seemapuri-GBSSS

154 14698743 KANCHAN GEOGRAPHY 99 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

155 14698739 BIRESH GEOGRAPHY 99 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

156 26661475 SURESH GURJAR GEOGRAPHY 99 1207032 Lancer Road Near Maal Road

157 26661224 JYOTI JHA GEOGRAPHY 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

158 26679426 DEEPAK DIWAKAR GEOGRAPHY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

159 26679399 RAJ REKWAR GEOGRAPHY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

160 14760243 FARID GEOGRAPHY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

161 14760237 NEERAJ KUMARI GEOGRAPHY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

162 14760238 SAKSHI JOSHI GEOGRAPHY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

163 14753920 DEEPAK GUPTA GEOGRAPHY 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

164 14753917 MONIKA KUMARI GEOGRAPHY 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

165 14755091 RUBY GEOGRAPHY 99 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS

166 14754737 TWINKLE GEOGRAPHY 99 1822047 Najafgarh, No.2-GGSSS166 14754737 TWINKLE GEOGRAPHY 99 1822047 Najafgarh, No.2-GGSSS

167 14755414 SAGAR GEOGRAPHY 99 1822262 Dichaon Kalan- G Coed SV

168 14715795 HANSIKA GEOGRAPHY 99 1923036
Ishani Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya G-

BLOCK SAKET

169 14662499 KOMAL KUMARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002036 Mayur Vihar, Phase I, Pkt.IV-SKV

170 14662572 SHIVANI SINGH HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002036 Mayur Vihar, Phase I, Pkt.IV-SKV

171 14662493 SUNIDHI KUMARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002036 Mayur Vihar, Phase I, Pkt.IV-SKV

172 14661551 ARCHI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

173 14661553 KOMAL KUMARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

174 14661567 HARSHITA JOSHI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

175 14662479 ASHUTOSH PANDEY HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence
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176 14655816 VIKAS KUMAR HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

177 14701385 ABHISHEK HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1104010 Dayalpur-GBSSS

178 14695352 JYOTI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1104022 Khajoori Khas-SKV

179 14698743 KANCHAN HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

180 26661240 RAHUL PAL HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

181 26661243 DEVANSH HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

182 26662493 PRIYA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

183 26662485 RAKESH KUMAR HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

184 26679390 DRISHTI SHARMA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

185 26679426 DEEPAK DIWAKAR HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

186 26672122 MUSKAN HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1309256 Jahangirpuri, Block D-SKV (Rani Chennama)

187 26668013 NIDHI SHARMA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1309267 Bakhtawarpur-SKV (BMS)

188 26676046 DIKSHA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1309280 Bhalswa Village, Sarvodaya Vidyalaya

189 26694031 KAJAL SRIVASTAVA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1413070 Rohini, Sector 16, Pocket A-SKV

190 26691956 MOHIT KUMAR HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

191 26695880 SHALU HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1413268 Begampur, GGSSS191 26695880 SHALU HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1413268 Begampur, GGSSS

192 26695723 SHRUTI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1413268 Begampur, GGSSS

193 26692840 GARIMA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

194 26706844 KASHISH KHANDELWAL HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1515024 Madipur, No.2-SKV

195 26726127
KAUSHAL KUMAR 

MISHRA
HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1617002 Nangloi-SBV

196 26726158 SAMBHAV SHARMA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1617002 Nangloi-SBV

197 26726119 ABHISHEK HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1617002 Nangloi-SBV

198 26726123 VIKAS KUMAR HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1617002 Nangloi-SBV

199 26726141 SALMAN HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1617002 Nangloi-SBV

200 14760243 FARID HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
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201 14760237 NEERAJ KUMARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

202 14760230 KUSHAL HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

203 14753886 ROSHNI TIWARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

204 14755091 RUBY HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS

205 14754737 TWINKLE HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822047 Najafgarh, No.2-GGSSS

206 14758486 MANSHU TYAGI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

207 14758605 SANJANA HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

208 14758526 KHUSHBOO TIWARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

209 14758462 SONALI KUMARI HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

210 14755414 SAGAR HINDI ELECTIVE 99 1822262 Dichaon Kalan- G Coed SV

211 26654001 TASMIA MEHWISH HINDI ELECTIVE 99 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV

212 14667412 ANKITA JOSHI HISTORY 99 1002032 West Vinod Nagar-SKV

213 14661551 ARCHI HISTORY 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

214 14661553 KOMAL KUMARI HISTORY 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

215 14661570 SAKSHI BANSAL HISTORY 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

216 14661567 HARSHITA JOSHI HISTORY 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV216 14661567 HARSHITA JOSHI HISTORY 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

217 14662483 PIYUSH PARAG HISTORY 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

218 14662484 PREETAM SINGH HISTORY 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

219 14662463
AARYAKA NANDINI 

SRIVASTAVA
HISTORY 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

220 14691156 TARANNUM HISTORY 99 1104021 Gokalpur Village-SKV

221 14691804 MAMTA HISTORY 99 1104024 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV

222 26661240 RAHUL PAL HISTORY 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

223 26662493 PRIYA HISTORY 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

224 26676046 DIKSHA HISTORY 99 1309280 Bhalswa Village, Sarvodaya Vidyalaya

225 26692822 VIVEK HISTORY 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23
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226 26703270 ANJALI KUMARI HISTORY 99 1514013 Khyala, No.2-SKV

227 14750642 ABHISHEK KUMAR HISTORY 99 1821006 Sagarpur, No.1-GBSSS

228 14755091 RUBY HISTORY 99 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS

229 14755414 SAGAR HISTORY 99 1822262 Dichaon Kalan- G Coed SV

230 14661673 NIBEDITA SATAPATHY HOME SCIENCE 99 1002034 Mayur Vihar, Phase I, Pkt.II-SKV (Janaki Devi)

231 14753920 DEEPAK GUPTA HOME SCIENCE 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

232 26724762 NITIN YADAV INFORMATICS PRAC. (NEW) 99 1618004 Uttam Nagar, No.2-GBSSS

233 14672134 GARIMA RUHELLA PHYSICS 99 1001009 Anand Vihar-SKV

234 14672707 NAVYA SHARMA PHYSICS 99 1001102 Surajmal Vihar-SKV

235 14653380 GAURAV SHARMA PHYSICS 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

236 14664583 SHREYA SINHA PHYSICS 99 1002193 Shakarpur, No.2-SKV

237 14701803 TANISHKA JAIN PHYSICS 99 1105110
Shahadara, G.T. Road-SKV (Mani Ben Patel 

Bharti Mahila)

238 14679508 KOMAL KUMARI PHYSICS 99 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV

239 14679482 HIMANSHU PHYSICS 99 1105248 Gautam Puri- RPVV

240 26712207 TANISH PHYSICS 99 1618006 Janakpuri, Block C, No.1-GBSSS

241 14760129 DIVYANSH TIWARI PHYSICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV241 14760129 DIVYANSH TIWARI PHYSICS 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

242 14653323 BADAL YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

243 14653350 SAKSHI AGGARWAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

244 14667486 PRACHI PUSHKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1002032 West Vinod Nagar-SKV

245 14658622 NIKITA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1002033 KalyanVas-SKV

246 14661570 SAKSHI BANSAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

247 14662484 PREETAM SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

248 14655816 VIKAS KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

249 14655809 MOHD AFAK POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

250 14706864 HAJARA BIBI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS
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251 14706894 PRIYA LAXMI ROY POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

252 26658749
LALIT KRISHNA 

KAUSHIK
POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207008

Shankaracharya Marg,Shahed Bhai Bal 

Mukand-SV

253 26661240 RAHUL PAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

254 26661247 JIGYASA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

255 26661224 JYOTI JHA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

256 26661225 NIKHIL KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV256 26661225 NIKHIL KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

257 26661248 BHARTI PAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

258 26661265 VANSH SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

259 26661237 MUSKAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

260 26661243 DEVANSH POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

261 26662493 PRIYA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

262 26661028 POOJA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1208095 Shastri Nagar-SKV

263 26661045 HARLEEN KAUR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1208095 Shastri Nagar-SKV

264 26679426 DEEPAK DIWAKAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

265 26671013 SHANTI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1309260 Jahangirpuri, Block K-GGSSS

266 26670994 JYOTI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1309260 Jahangirpuri, Block K-GGSSS

267 26674354 SAKSHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

268 26674336 BABY POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

269 26674353 KHUSHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

270 26674330 PRIYANSHU POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

271 26674318 RASHI GOSWAMI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

272 26674356 ANKITA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

273 26681414 MUSKAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1412131 Nithari-GGSSS

274 26694600 SURAJ KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1412132 Nithari-GBSSS

275 26695289 KHUSHI TIWARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1412290
Rohini, Sec-22- Govt. Co-ed Sarvodaya

Vidyalaya
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276 26691117 SMRITI SINGH POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413030 Rohini, Avantika, Sector 1-SKV

277 26691956 MOHIT KUMAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

278 26691940 SRISHTI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

279 26691948 SHALINI SAHU POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

280 26694317 HIMANSHI GOLA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

281 26692838 SHOBHIT DABAS POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23281 26692838 SHOBHIT DABAS POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

282 26692842 DHANSHIKHA KAUSHIK POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

283 26692822 VIVEK POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

284 26703281 SYJAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1514013 Khyala, No.2-SKV

285 26707520
VISHAL KUMAR 

RASTOGI
POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

286 26708828 ANITA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1516018 Moti Nagar SKV

287 26716660 PRACHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617010 Nangloi-SKV

288 26722436 KOMAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

289 26722463 SHAISTA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

290 26722481 LIPAKSHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

291 26722020 PRACHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617013 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV291 26722020 PRACHI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617013 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV

292 26718716 KAMAL SINGH VED POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617018 Mundka Village-GBSSS

293 26719929 SHYAM YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1617219 Nilothi-SBV

294 26715006 CHANDA KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1618064 Janakpuri, Block A, No.2-GGSSS

295 14743746 RINKY RAIKWAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1719070 R.K.Puram, Sector-6, Govt. S.(Co-ed) SSS

296 14710942 MAHTAB ALAM POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

297 14752437 SATYA RAI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821022 Samalka-SKV

298 14760228 ANKIT POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

299 14760243 FARID POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

300 14760230 KUSHAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
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301 14760237 NEERAJ KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

302 14753925 PRAGATI YADAV POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

303 14760627 NISHA BHARTI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

304 14760617 RAHUL MEHTA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

305 14760608 SUBHAM SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

306 14760616 DEEPIKA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV306 14760616 DEEPIKA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

307 14757631 VANDANA GUPTA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822027 Paprawat-GGSSS

308 14757611 AMRITA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822027 Paprawat-GGSSS

309 14755091 RUBY POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS

310 14758526 KHUSHBOO TIWARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

311 14758605 SANJANA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

312 14758462 SONALI KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS

313 14755414 SAGAR POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1822262 Dichaon Kalan- G Coed SV

314 14715735 TANNU KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1923036
Ishani Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya G-

BLOCK SAKET

315 14718131 MANISHA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1923037 Chirag Delhi-SKV

316 14716842 SHAZIYA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1923079 Mehrauli, No.2- SKV316 14716842 SHAZIYA POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1923079 Mehrauli, No.2- SKV

317 14722427 ALISHA NAHEED POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 1925345 Jasola Village, GGSSS

318 26652889 ABHISHEK POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV

319 14720109 ASHUTOSH DUBEY RETAIL 99 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV

320 14661471 SHIVANSH BHARDWAJ SANSKRIT CORE 99 1002399 I.P.Extension-RPVV

321 14662483 PIYUSH PARAG SOCIOLOGY 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

322 14662484 PREETAM SINGH SOCIOLOGY 99 1002400 khichripur School of Excellence

323 14688206 SIMRA SOCIOLOGY 99 1105111 West Jyoti Nagar-GGSSS

324 26662493 PRIYA SOCIOLOGY 99 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

325 26679390 DRISHTI SHARMA SOCIOLOGY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021
S. 

No.

CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

326 26679426 DEEPAK DIWAKAR SOCIOLOGY 99 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

327 26694329 DEEPANSHI SOCIOLOGY 99 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

328 26694327 SHIVANSH TYAGI SOCIOLOGY 99 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

329 26692842 DHANSHIKHA KAUSHIK SOCIOLOGY 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

330 26692843 MANSI YADAV SOCIOLOGY 99 1413342 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector- 23

331 14753931 ARUNIMA KARN SOCIOLOGY 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

332 14753917 MONIKA KUMARI SOCIOLOGY 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22332 14753917 MONIKA KUMARI SOCIOLOGY 99 1821282 Dwarka School of Excellence, Sector-22

333 14659653 HEMANT KAIN TOURISM 99 1003013 Krishna Nagar-SBV

334 26663398 AMIT SINGH TOURISM 99 1207019 Shakti Nagar, No.1-GBSSS

335 26663399 SHIVAM TOURISM 99 1207019 Shakti Nagar, No.1-GBSSS

336 26663404 ASHWANI KANOJIA TOURISM 99 1207019 Shakti Nagar, No.1-GBSSS

337 26654001 TASMIA MEHWISH URDU ELECTIVE 99 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV

338 26683676 NANDINI PUSHKER WEB APPLICATION 99 1411043 Rani Bagh-GGSSS

339 26655084 KARISHMA APP/COMMERCIAL ART 98 1208025 Pul Bangash-SKV

340 14653398 SANYAM JAIN
FINANCIAL MARKETS 

MANAGEMENT
98 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

341 14618032 RITVIKA TYAGI
FINANCIAL MARKETS 

MANAGEMENT
98 1104020 Gokalpuri-SKV

MANAGEMENT

342 26703330 BHARTI THAPA
FINANCIAL MARKETS 

MANAGEMENT
98 1514013 Khyala, No.2-SKV

343 26722564 SHAGUN VERMA FOOD PRODUCTION 98 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

344 26664046 PRACHI VERMA PSYCHOLOGY 98 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

345 26694248 AKANSHA SHARMA PSYCHOLOGY 98 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

346 26694329 DEEPANSHI PSYCHOLOGY 98 1413333 Rohini School of Excellence, Sector-17

347 14691923 NAZIA BEAUTY & WELLNESS 97 1104024 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV

348 14757280 POOJA BEAUTY & WELLNESS 97 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS

349 14757269 HIMANSHI BEAUTY & WELLNESS 97 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS

350 14653436 ASHISH AUTOMOTIVE 96 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV
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351 14740929 POOJA TANWAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 96 1720022 Naraina-SKV

352 14736001 SAKSHI MALGURI INSURANCE 96 1925031 Tuglakabad, Railway Colony-SKV (Rani Jhansi)

353 26704198 POONAM
OFFICE PROCEDURES & 

PRACTICES
96 1514018 Ashok Nagar-GGSSS

354 26709561 SONIA
OFFICE PROCEDURES & 

PRACTICES
96 1618018 Janakpuri, Block A-SKV

355 26659073 NIKITA KUMARI SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) 96 1207008
Shankaracharya Marg,Shahed Bhai Bal 

Mukand-SV
355 26659073 NIKITA KUMARI SHORTHAND (ENGLISH) 96 1207008

Mukand-SV

356 26649805 KIRAN SHORTHAND (HINDI) 96 2127023 Jama Masjid, Panama Building-GGSSS

357 26686759 KHUSHBOO SONI TEXTILE DESIGN 96 1412031 Mangolpuri, Block O-SKV

358 26659073 NIKITA KUMARI TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1207008
Shankaracharya Marg,Shahed Bhai Bal 

Mukand-SV

359 26674551 BHARTI TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

360 26702803 MANSHA ARORA TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1514016 Tilak Nagar, No.3-SKV

361 26707736 GURVINDER KAUR TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1514017 Vikas Puri, Distt. Centre-SKV

362 26702209 MAHAK TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1514021 Hari Nagar, Clock Tower- SKV

363 26702207 RITIKA SUBBA TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1514021 Hari Nagar, Clock Tower- SKV

364 26723187 VAIBHAV PANDEY TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1617008 Paschim Vihar, B 4-SV(Co-ed)

365 26709748 ZOYA BI TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 1618018 Janakpuri, Block A-SKV

366 26649805 KIRAN TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 2127023 Jama Masjid, Panama Building-GGSSS366 26649805 KIRAN TYPOGRAPHY & COM.   APP. 96 2127023 Jama Masjid, Panama Building-GGSSS

367 26698189 KAJAL PUNJABI 95 1411125 Shakurpur, No.1-GGSSS

368 26698162 LOVELEEN KAUR PUNJABI 95 1411125 Shakurpur, No.1-GGSSS

369 14655867 GURPREET KAUR FASHION STUDIES 94 1003024 Geeta Colony, Block 13-SKV

370 14655823 AKANSHA FASHION STUDIES 94 1003024 Geeta Colony, Block 13-SKV

371 26705200 TANISHQA DUGGAL FASHION STUDIES 94 1515029 Subhash Nagar, No.1-GGSSS

372 14755448 SHALINI PANDEY SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 94 1822262 Dichaon Kalan- G Coed SV

373 14746363 SANJAY AGRICULTURE 93 1720028 Rajokari-GBSSS

374 26667741 PUSHPA NATIONAL CADET CORPS (NCC) 93 1310034 Badli-SKV

375 26669706 MAYANK MEENA HORTICULTURE 92 1310019 Bawana-GBSSS



Name of Subject Toppers – Class  XII  Session : 2021

S. No.
CBSE Roll 

No.
Student Name Subject

Marks 

Obtained
Sch_ID School Name

376 26669697 MANJEET HORTICULTURE 92 1310019 Bawana-GBSSS

377 14698870 BAL RAJ ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY 88 1106006 Shahdara, Mansarovar Park, No.1-GBSSS

378 14667084 ISHIKA
LIBRARY & INFORMATION 

SCIENCE
88 1002022 Kalyanpuri-SKV (Mother Teresa)

LIBRARY & INFORMATION 
379 14667106 ESHA SONIYAL

LIBRARY & INFORMATION 

SCIENCE
88 1002022 Kalyanpuri-SKV (Mother Teresa)

380 26706432 DEEPANSHU ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY 84 1515002 Ashok Nagar-SBV

381 26725718 RAHUL TIWARI
AIR-CONDITIONING & 

REFRIGERATION
83 1618002 Vikas Puri,Block A-SBV

382 14728032 MAMPI GHOSH BENGALI 78 1925060
Chitranjan Park-SKV (Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee)

383 14728029 PAYEL PURKAIT BENGALI 78 1925060
Chitranjan Park-SKV (Shyama Prasad 

Mukherjee)

384 14744449 KISHAN KUMAR
FOOD NUTRITION & 

DIETETICS
75 1719001 R.K. Puram, Sector 12-SV (Jose Marti)



Pass% & QI of Urdu Medium Schools Class XII 2021

School ID School Name App Passed Pass% QI

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 321 313 97.51 331.46

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 539 539 100.00 341.91

1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 18 18 100.00 400.78

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 68 68 100.00 353.35

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 332 332 100.00 334.42

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 355 353 99.44 361.01

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 253 253 100.00 353.30

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 102 102 100.00 336.15

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 66 66 100.00 331.35

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 37 37 100.00 356.682127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 37 37 100.00 356.68

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 65 65 100.00 377.45

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 93 93 100.00 345.12

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 43 43 100.00 369.86

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 30 30 100.00 350.47

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 56 56 100.00 404.16



Comparison of Urdu Medium Schools on the Basis of Pass% & QI From 
Last Year i.e. 2020

School 

ID
School Name

2021 2020 Difference

App Pass Pass% QI App Pass Pass% QI Pass% QI

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 321 313 97.51 331.46 242 201 83.06 314.16 14.45 17.30

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 539 539 100.00 341.91 497 485 97.59 331.16 2.41 10.75

1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 18 18 100.00 400.78 13 13 100 396.85 0.00 3.93

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 68 68 100.00 353.35 58 58 100 346.86 0.00 6.49

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 332 332 100.00 334.42 195 189 96.92 326.11 3.08 8.31

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 355 353 99.44 361.01 268 256 95.52 352.22 3.92 8.79

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 253 253 100.00 353.30 161 159 98.76 338.32 1.24 14.98

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 102 102 100.00 336.15 44 42 95.45 298.43 4.55 37.72

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 66 66 100.00 331.35 22 22 100 325.18 0.00 6.172127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 66 66 100.00 331.35 22 22 100 325.18 0.00 6.17

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 37 37 100.00 356.68 28 27 96.43 314.61 3.57 42.07

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 65 65 100.00 377.45 55 55 100 367.85 0.00 9.60

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 93 93 100.00 345.12 76 75 98.68 332.53 1.32 12.59

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 43 43 100.00 369.86 32 31 96.88 349.94 3.12 19.92

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 30 30 100.00 350.47 25 25 100 353.4 0.00 -2.93

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 56 56 100.00 404.16 50 50 100 395.56 0.00 8.60




